
Altrincham Crematorium  

Fees 1st April 2024 to 31st March 2025 

 

 
 
Cremation 
 
Persons 18 years or over 
 
Direct Cremation (No one attending) 
Early time slot 9:00 – 9:30 or 9:30 – 10:00) 
30 Minute service time  
45 Minute service time 
 
These fees include: 
Medical Referee fee 
Environmental Surcharge 
 
Child/Junior  
(Up to and including 17 years of Age) 
 
 
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for additional service time 
 
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes 
Crematoria Chapel 45 Minutes 
 
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Memorial Service 
 
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes 
Crematoria Chapel 45 Minutes 
 
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Non Resident Pre-Stillborn Service 
 
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes 
 
 
 
Cremation of Body Parts  
 
Interment of cremated remains (from other Crematoria) 
Witness interment of cremated remains 
 
Storage of Cremated Remains – per month (1st month free of charge). 
 

 
 
 

      £ 
 
 

535.00 
690.00 
825.00 
925.00 

 
 

31.00 
65.00 

 
 

No charge 
to family 

 
 
 

295.00 
395.00 

 
 
 

350.00 
450.00 

 
 
 

250.00 
 
 
 

110.00 
 

110.00 
75.00 

 
 30.00 


