## **Altrincham Crematorium**

## Fees 1<sup>st</sup> April 2024 to 31<sup>st</sup> March 2025

Cremation	•
Persons 18 years or over	£
Direct Cremation (No one attending) Early time slot 9:00 – 9:30 or 9:30 – 10:00) 30 Minute service time 45 Minute service time	535.00 690.00 825.00 925.00
These fees include: Medical Referee fee Environmental Surcharge	31.00 65.00
Child/Junior (Up to and including 17 years of Age)	No charge to family
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for additional service time	
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes Crematoria Chapel 45 Minutes	295.00 395.00
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Memorial Service	
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes Crematoria Chapel 45 Minutes	350.00 450.00
Hire of Crematorium Chapel for Non Resident Pre-Stillborn Service	
Crematoria Chapel 30 Minutes	250.00
Cremation of Body Parts	110.00
Interment of cremated remains (from other Crematoria) Witness interment of cremated remains	110.00 75.00
Storage of Cremated Remains – per month (1st month free of charge).	30.00